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3.2 444

EZlACcEl 275 Q7IC B A|OF ETojstm ZAAHA (DISABILITY Dream School)
Date | List Particulars Out In Running balance Remark
opening balance UGX -
24-Nov | KOR Drem School Fund(Korean Won) 20,000,000
28-Dec | KOR|Drem School Dom Fund(Korean Won) 17,867,746
20-Feb | usD Fund transport(USD) $ 34,000($33,498.97) ¥ (%:22;?02?3'498‘97
23-Jan | v Hard core 19 trips UGX 3,420,000 -UGX 3,420,000 CiCISE &
21-Mar | v Ant Killer UGX 17,000 -UGX 3,437,000 7H0] &EH
3-Apr | v Land Grading(Fuel Support) UGX 750,000 -UGX 4,187,000 | = D2&= Y X718
4-Apr | v Root remove UGX 30,000 -UGX 4,217,000 LS g2 HAH
7-Apr | v Cement 58 pcs UGX 1,508,000 -UGX 5,725,000 AlBE
7-Apr | v Mcenner cover 5 pcs UGX 15,000 -UGX 5,740,000
7-Apr | v Nail 10 kg UGX 50,000 -UGX 5,790,000 2
7-Apr | v Roofing Nail 10 kg UGX 60,000 -UGX 5,850,000 NER 2
7-Apr | v Ion sheet 10 pcs UGX 220,000 -UGX 6,070,000 AN X8
7-Apr | v Ridge 7 pcs UGX 42,000 -UGX 6,112,000 UAH X2 HE2
7-Apr | v Hoop Ion 1 pcs UGX 30,000 -UGX 6,142,000 UH X2 HY
8-Apr | v Worker Accomodation support UGX 2,000,000 -UGX 8,142,000 OlE =4 TA
11-Apr| v Tape Measer 1pc UGX 7,000 -UGX 8,149,000 =Xt
11-Apr | v Hoe handle 5pcs UGX 22,500 -UGX 8,171,500 20| &%0|
11-Apr | v Panga 3pcs UGX 18,000 -UGX 8,189,500 =
11-Apr| v Pick Axe 4pcs UGX 64,000 -UGX 8,253,500 WESH WOo|
11-Apr| v Spade 15pcs UGX 225,000 -UGX 8,478,500 A
11-Apr | v Heel 15pcs UGX 150,000 -UGX 8,628,500
11-Apr| v Rope 6m UGX 36,000 -UGX 8,664,500 Hs
11-Apr| v Tank 500 L 3pcs UGX 450,000 -UGX 9,114,500 SAE 25 500 2|
11-Apr| v Drum Spcs UGX 300,000 -UGX 9,414,500 SANE S5 (X2AH)
11-Apr| v 12kg Hammer 1pc UGX 60,000 -UGX 9,474,500 12kg YA
11-Apr | v 14kg Hammer 1pc UGX 70,000 -UGX 9,544,500 l4kg Y X|
11-Apr | v Squape 2pcs UGX 14,000 -UGX 9,558,500
11-Apr| v Water Level UGX 35,000 -UGX 9,593,500 od Hojg 32
11-Apr| v Marlila 6pcs UGX 12,000 -UGX 9,605,500
11-Apr | v Worker Accomodation support UGX 1,400,000 -UGX 11,005,500 Qg A ZA
12-Apr | v |Nails 4 inches 4kg UGX 18,000 -UGX 11,023,500 =z
12-Apr | v |Nails 3 inches 4kgs UGX 18,000 -UGX 11,041,500 e
12-Apr | v |Roofing nails Skg UGX 30,000 -UGX 11,071,500 rneg 2
12-Apr | v |Carpenter harmer 5 pcs UGX 35,000 -UGX 11,106,500 S5 UK
12-Apr | v |Bawsaws 4pcs UGX 44,000 -UGX 11,150,500 E
12-Apr | v |AXE 1 pc UGX 15,000 -UGX 11,165,500 WE 0|
12-Apr | v |Sharpening files 2pcs UGX 14,000 -UGX 11,179,500 [o]3=0]]
12-Apr | v |Wheelbarroew 10 pcs UGX 1,250,000 -UGX 12,429,500 2|0{H
12-Apr | v |Cement 200 bags UGX 5,200,000 -UGX 17,629,500 ABE
12-Apr | v |Bawsaw bled UGX 40,000 -UGX 17,669,500 Eg
13-Apr | v |lake sand 10 trips UGXx 2,300,000 -UGX 19,969,500 A= 2l
13-Apr | v |aggregates 2 trips UGX 520,000 -UGX 20,489,500 xhz
13-Apr | v |Transportation Mixer UGX 420,000 -UGX 20,909,500 Z32E M= 7|4 0|l&
14-Apr | v |Bricks 6 trips UGX 1,470,000 -UGX 22,379,500 BE, E30|F
14-Apr | v |Wheel Barrow fix(10 Iron bars) UGX 84,000 -UGX 22,463,500 HI2|0H B4+8)
15-Apr Money Exchange($33,500 = 123,950,500) UGX - | UGX 123,950,000 | UGX 101,486,500
15-Apr | v |Aggregates 2 trips UGX 520,000 UGX 100,966,500 Xtz
15-Apr [ v |Bricks 4 trips UGX 1,180,000 UGX 99,786,500 BE E30|E
15-Apr | v |Labor(April 11 to 13) UGX 890,000 UGX 98,896,500 Fa
15-Apr | v |Wheel Barrow welding UGX 30,000 UGX 98,866,500 2|ojH 83
16-Apr | v |Timber 12 x 1 UGX 660,000 UGX 98,206,500 4
16-Apr | v |Mixer maintainance UGX 150,000 UGX 98,056,500 ol 2|
16-Apr | v |Desel Oil uGx 75,000 UGX 97,981,500 7|8




16-Apr Bricks(10,000) UGX 1,000,000 UGX 96,981,500 BE
16-Apr Pickaxo haldle UGX 7,500 UGX 96,974,000 WE Wo| &=Fo|
16-Apr Gold star Disel oil(Mixer) UGX 32,000 UGX 96,942,000 oM 2
16-Apr Axe blead UGX 50,000 UGX 96,892,000 WE W0| 02|
16-Apr Spirit Level uGx 40,000 UGX 96,852,000 Z Xt
16-Apr Koloba UGX 30,000 UGX 96,822,000

16-Apr Gum Boot UGX 13,000 UGX 96,809,000 3t
16-Apr Timber 12 x 1 UGX 657,000 UGX 96,152,000 2=
16-Apr Bricks UGX 600,000 UGX 95,552,000 8E
16-Apr Bricks transpotation UGX 180,000 UGX 95,372,000 HE 0|5(EQ)
16-Apr Agregate UGX 520,000 UGX 94,852,000 Xt
16-Apr Lake Sand UGX 230,000 UGX 94,622,000 H2 2
17-Apr Tororo aggregates 1 trip UGX 1,154,000 UGX 93,468,000 KHZEH(CHEESEH
18-Apr construction poles 200 pcs x 4000 UGX 480,000 UGX 92,988,000 HEZE L2
20-Apr Workers labours UGX 3,310,000 UGX 89,678,000 8
20-Apr Balance on poles UGX 400,000 UGX 89,278,000 H=8 LUg
20-Apr Lake sand 14 trips x 230000 UGX 3,220,000 UGX 86,058,000 He 22
20-Apr Aggregates 09 trips x 260000 UGX 2,340,000 UGX 83,718,000 xt
20-Apr Timber 12x1 600 ft UGX 660,000 UGX 83,058,000 ZE(XER)
23-Apr B.R.C Wire 250000 x 3 UGX 750,000 UGX 82,308,000

23-Apr Transport for BRC wires to masaba uGXx 50,000 UGX 82,258,000 E™
24-Apr 40 bags of cement UGX 1,040,000 UGX 81,218,000 A|HE
24-Apr 5 pcs of wheel barrow UGX 625,000 UGX 80,593,000 2|0 H
24-Apr 6 DPC rolls UGX 480,000 UGX 80,113,000 Hat
24-Apr 1 trip of hard core UGX 200,000 UGX 79,913,000 2
24-Apr 20 jerrycans UGX 140,000 UGX 79,773,000 £8
24-Apr cement transportationn from busia UGX 70,000 UGX 79,703,000 Eg
24-Apr 2 trips of aggregates UGX 520,000 UGX 79,183,000 Xz
24-Apr 40 ft of timber 4 x2 UGX 24,000 UGX 79,159,000 =4
24-Apr Disel 0il(19.45 L x 3600) UGX 70,000 UGX 79,089,000 M 7|18
24-Apr SX 4" Tapien UGX 120,000 UGX 78,969,000

24-Apr Nail Mix UGX 75,000 UGX 78,894,000 Ed
24-Apr Cememt 220 pcs UGX 5,830,000 UGX 73,064,000 A|HE
24-Apr Disel oil and Greace UGX 40,000 UGX 73,024,000 oM Y
25-Apr B.R.C Wire 250000 x 3 UGX 750,000 UGX 72,274,000

25-Apr 2 trips of hard core UGX 400,000 UGX 71,874,000 as
25-Apr BRC transportation UGX 50,000 UGX 71,824,000 Eg
26-Apr 4 trips of bricks 2000 x 100 ,bricks transportation UGX 1,040,000 UGX 70,784,000

26-Apr 2 trips of aggregates UGX 520,000 UGX 70,264,000

26-Apr 11 pcs of timber 12 x 1 UGX 63,800 UGX 70,200,200

27-Apr workers labour UGX 2,524,000 UGX 67,676,200 =3
28-Apr 7 trips of bricks / transportation UGX 1,820,000 UGX 65,856,200 BE E0|E
28-Apr 9 trips of lake sand UGX 2,070,000 UGX 63,786,200 A2 22
28-Apr Basins 5 x 5000 UGX 25,000 UGX 63,761,200

28-Apr offloading cement 220 bags UGX 20,000 UGX 63,741,200

28-Apr Cement UGX 5,260,000 UGX 58,481,200 AlBIE
28-Apr cement UGX 520,000 UGX 57,961,200 AlHE
28-Apr DPC UGX 80,000 UGX 57,881,200

28-Apr Bud Hoop UGX 92,000 UGX 57,789,200

29-Apr 2 trips of lake sand UGX 460,000 UGX 57,329,200 A2 2
29-Apr 4 trips of bricks UGX 1,040,000 UGX 56,289,200 HE EZ0|E
30-Apr 3 trips of bricks UGX 780,000 UGX 55,509,200 =
30-Apr 4 trips of lake sand UGX 920,000 UGX 54,589,200 A2 2
30-Apr Timber 12 x 1 100 pcs (1000 ft) x 1200 UGX 1,200,000 UGX 53,389,200 pag=
30-Apr Poles 50 pecs x 4000 UGX 200,000 UGX 53,189,200 U= L7
1-May Iron bars Y12 100 PCS UGX 3,300,000 UGX 49,889,200 32
1-May Rings R7 75 PCS UGX 675,000 UGX 49,214,200 A
1-May Binding wire 4 rolls UGX 380,000 UGX 48,834,200 H A




1-May Nails 4 inches 1 bag UGX 200,000 UGX 48,634,200 2

1-May Nails 3 inches 25 kg UGX 112,500 UGX 48,521,700 2

1-May Nails 5 inches 25kg UGX 112,500 UGX 48,409,200 Z

1-May Bawsaw blade 5 pcs UGX 55,000 UGX 48,354,200 s
1-May Arksaw blade S pcs UGX 17,500 UGX 48,336,700 WE Mo|
1-May Pliers 2 pcs UGX 12,000 UGX 48,324,700

1-May Transportation of the items UGX 40,000 UGX 48,284,700 E g
1-May Wall pass 3 roll UGX 69,000 UGX 48,215,700

1-May Lodex Big UGX 30,000 UGX 48,185,700 HISE T2 E
6-May Workers labour UGX 3,420,000 UGX 44,765,700 ==
6-May Blanket UGX 96,000 UGX 44,669,700 o=
7-May Iron bars Y12 38 PCS UGX 1,254,000 UGX 43,415,700 H2
7-May Plain sheets 5 rolls UGX 450,000 UGX 42,965,700

7-May Y16 iron bar 1 pc UGX 63,000 UGX 42,902,700 b
7-May Nails 3 inches 25 kg UGX 112,500 UGX 42,790,200 £

7-May Binding wire 1 rolls UGX 95,000 UGX 42,695,200 HA
7-May Nails 4 inches 20kg UGX 90,000 UGX 42,605,200 E

7-May Rings R7 100 pcs UGX 900,000 UGX 41,705,200 H A
7-May Carpenter hammer 1 pc UGX 35,000 UGX 41,670,200 S48 YK
7-May Electric conjutes / jizzle UGX 110,000 UGX 41,560,200 H7|HA mjo|=
7-May Timber 12 x 1 2000 ft UGX 2,480,000 UGX 39,080,200 2=
7-May Tororo agrregats 2 sino trucks UGX 3,450,000 UGX 35,630,200 CrCHSE X2t
8-May Timber 12 x 1 16 pcs UGX 192,000 UGX 35,438,200 %t
8-May Bricks 20,000 pcs UGX 2,000,000 UGX 33,438,200 YE
8-May Transport for brick s UGX 600,000 UGX 32,838,200 Eg
8-May Diesel for the mixer 20 liters UGX 73,000 UGX 32,765,200 oM 7|18
8-May Poles 150 pcs UGX 600,000 UGX 32,165,200 HER LIS
9-May conducts(Electricity) UGX 40,000 UGX 32,125,200 H7| UM E BE
10-May pole 100 pcs UGX 400,000 UGX 31,725,200 HZE L2
10-May Arc timber 340 ft UGX 408,000 UGX 31,317,200 e 27
10-May Iron bars Y12 7 pcs UGX 245,000 UGX 31,072,200 -
10-May Transpotation UGX 40,000 UGX 31,032,200 E7
11-May Nails 2 inch 20kg UGX 100,000 UGX 30,932,200

11-May Bawsaw blade 4 pcs UGX 48,000 UGX 30,884,200 =1
11-May Nails 2" UGX 75,000 UGX 30,809,200 2
11-May Nails 3" UGX 150,000 UGX 30,659,200 S
11-May Nails 4" UGX 100,000 UGX 30,559,200 &
11-May Workers labour UGX 3,420,000 UGX 27,139,200 F=
12-May Poles and transpotation UGX 450,000 UGX 26,689,200 H7| v E BF
13-May Electricmeter box 1pc UGX 10,000 UGX 26,679,200 H72| HjME BF
13-May Circular box 25mm UGX 51,000 UGX 26,628,200 H7| HiME BF
13-May Circular box 20mm uGx 90,000 UGX 26,538,200 H7| gjMg 85
13-May Adaptable box 2 pcs UGX 73,000 UGX 26,465,200 I &g 82
13-May Adaptable box 1 pcs UGX 20,000 UGX 26,445,200 I UM R BE
13-May Bend 25 mm UGX 24,000 UGX 26,421,200 H7| HjME 85
13-May Bend 20 mm UGX 58,000 UGX 26,363,200 H7| M 2=
13-May Bend 32mm UGX 4,000 UGX 26,359,200 FHI| &g B85
13-May Bushes 25 mm UGX 20,000 UGX 26,339,200 HI| MR BE
13-May Bushes 20 mm UGX 82,000 UGX 26,257,200 H7| BjME 8E
13-May Couples UGX 20,000 UGX 26,237,200 Ho|uME 8
13-May Couples 20 mm UGX 64,000 UGX 26,173,200 7| B8 g 82
13-May MK single UGX 24,000 UGX 26,149,200 I UM B BRE
13-May MK Double UGX 75,000 UGX 26,074,200 H7| HIME 85
13-May Tronic Main switch UGX 190,000 UGX 25,884,200 H7| gjog 25
13-May Electricity supplies UGX 6,500 UGX 25,877,700 I Mg 88
15-May Lake sand 15 trips UGX 3,450,000 UGX 22,427,700 Ei |
15-May Plaster sand 13 trips UGX 2,860,000 UGX 19,567,700 e 2y
15-May Bricks 5 trips uGx 1,300,000 UGX 18,267,700 sE




15-May | v |Iron Bars UGX 245,000 UGX 18,022,700 H2
15-May | v [Straight age cumaline 10 pcs UGX 300,000 UGX 17,722,700
15-May | v |200 bags of cement UGX 5,100,000 UGX 12,622,700 AHE
15-May | v |Lime(white wash) 100 bags UGX 2,500,000 UGX 10,122,700 7Z|1Z M E
15-May | v |Steel floats 10 pcs UGX 150,000 UGX 9,972,700
15-May | v [Ventilators 100 pcs UGX 70,000 UGX 9,902,700 0|18 HE
15-May | v |Agregates 1 trip UGX 260,000 UGX 9,642,700 Atz
15-May | v [Nails 3 inches 10 kg UGX 45,000 UGX 9,597,700 =
15-May | v |[Timber 4 x 2 10 pcs UGX 70,000 UGX 9,527,700 reg 27
15-May | v |copras 20 mm 40 pcs UGX 40,000 UGX 9,487,700 T B8 8F
15-May | v |Insulafig tape 2 pcs UGX 2,000 UGX 9,485,700 HI| UjME BF
15-May | v |conducts(Electricity) 4 pcs UGX 10,000 UGX 9,475,700 H7| HjMEg 85
18-May | v |Workers labour UGX 3,528,000 UGX 5,947,700 F2
22-May | v |100 Bags of cement UGX 2,600,000 UGX 3,347,700 AHE
22-May | v |7 pcs of iron bars UGX 245,000 UGX 3,102,700 iz
22-May | v |lake sand 3 trips UGX 690,000 UGX 2,412,700 =2 nej
22-May| v |2 Trips of aggregates UGX 520,000 UGX 1,892,700 Rzt
23-May | v |Nail 3", 4" 10kg UGX 45,000 UGX 1,847,700 =
23-May v |Binding wire 1roll UGX 95,000 UGX 1,752,700 AAF
24-May | v |Labor UGX 3,636,000 -UGX 1,883,300 F2
= 9 : $33,500(123,950,000 UGX)
% X|# : $34,009(125,833,300 UGX)

2 3 : -$ 509(-1,883,300 UGX)

[ |
0% & 3%

Date | List Particulars Out In Running balance Remark
25-May Forward from Budget -UGX 1,883,300 ($509)
25-May Timber 6 x 2 157 pcs UGX 2,826,000 -UGX 4,709,300
25-May Timber 4 x 3 60 ps UGX 1,080,000 -UGX 5,789,300
25-May Timber 4 x 2 rafters 250 pcs UGX 2,000,000 -UGX 7,789,300
25-May Nails 6 inches 2bags UGX 450,000 -UGX 8,239,300
25-May Nails 5 inches 2bags uGx 450,000 -UGX 8,689,300
25-May Nails 4 inches 2 bags UGX 450,000 -UGX 9,139,300
25-May Nails 3 inches 2 bags UGX 450,000 -UGX 9,589,300
25-May Timber transportation UGX 100,000 -UGX 9,689,300
30-May Roofing nails UGX 360,000 -UGX 10,049,300
30-May 100 Bags of cement UGX 2,550,000 -UGX 12,599,300
30-May 8 pcs of Y12 iron bars UGX 264,000 -UGX 12,863,300
30-May 10 pcs of Ring wire R7 UGX 90,000 -UGX 12,953,300
30-May 3 PCS of arksaw blade UGX 10,000 -UGX 12,963,300
30-May 1 roll of binding wire UGX 95,000 -UGX 13,058,300

1-Jun 50 bags of cement UGX 1,275,000 -UGX 14,333,300

1-Jun Labor{construction) UGX 2,928,000 -UGX 17,261,300

1-Jun Labor(Roofing team)(1st) UGX 650,000 -UGX 17,911,300

3-Jun 6 jerrycans of oil paint, trans 40,000 UGX 165,000 -UGX 18,076,300

3-Jun Wood Pieseru UGX 100,000 -UGX 18,176,300

5-Jun 50 bags of cement UGX 1,275,000 -UGX 19,451,300

5-Jun 2 trips of lake sand UGX 460,000 -UGX 19,911,300

5-Jun 2 trips of pit sand UGX 360,000 -UGX 20,271,300

5-Jun 1 trip of aggregates UGX 260,000 -UGX 20,531,300

S-Jun 3 trips of bricks UGX 780,000 -UGX 21,311,300

S5-Jun Nails 5"3"2" inches UGX 31,500 -UGX 21,342,800

5-Jun Poles 100 pcs UGX 400,000 -UGX 21,742,800

5-Jun Arc timber for veranda UGX 20,000 -UGX 21,762,800

5-Jun 2 bags of 4 inch nails UGX 450,000 -UGX 22,212,800

5-Jun 1 bag of 1.5 inch nails UGX 310,000 -UGX 22,522,800




5-Jun 50 bundles of expanded metals 8 x 2 UGXx 1,900,000 -UGX 24,422,800
7-Jun 5 jerrycans of oil paint UGX 100,000 -UGX 24,522,800
7-Jun 300 pcs of 4 x 2 timber UGX 2,400,000 -UGX 26,922,800
7-Jun Timber transpotation UGX 100,000 -UGX 27,022,800
7-Jun labour for the painter UGX 150,000 -UGX 27,172,800
7-Jun Labor{June 3-june 8) UGX 1,055,000 -UGX 28,227,800
10-Jun Nails 3" UGX 22,500 -UGX 28,250,300
10-Jun Nails 4" UGX 22,500 -UGX 28,272,800
10-Jun Nails 6" UGX 13,500 -UGX 28,286,300
10-Jun Nails 1 1/2" UGX 27,500 -UGX 28,313,800
10-Jun Expanded wire UGX 180,000 -UGX 28,493,800
11-Jun Wheelbarrow tyre UGX 210,000 -UGX 28,703,800
11-Jun Nails 4" UGX 45,000 -UGX 28,748,800
12-Jun 2 x 4 timber UGX 2,500,000 -UGX 31,248,800
13-Jun cement 50 bags UGX 1,275,000 -UGX 32,523,800
14-Jun Nails 4" UGX 135,000 -UGX 32,658,800
14-Jun 2 trips of lake sand UGX 460,000 -UGX 33,118,800
14-Jun 1 trip of pit sand UGX 180,000 -UGX 33,298,800
14-Jun 1 trip of hard core UGX 180,000 -UGX 33,478,800
14-Jun 1 trip of aggregates UGX 260,000 -UGX 33,738,800
14-Jun 1 trip of bricks UGX 260,000 -UGX 33,998,800
14-Jun Workers labour UGX 1,163,000 -UGX 35,161,800
14-Jun pay for carpenter UGX 650,000 -UGX 35,811,800
15-Jun cement 50 bags 50 bags UGX 1,250,000 -UGX 37,061,800
15-Jun Ventlater 50 pcs UGX 35,000 -UGX 37,096,800
15-Jun Nails 3" UGX 45,000 -UGX 37,141,800
17-Jun 1 trip of aggregates UGX 260,000 -UGX 37,401,800
17-Jun 2 trips of lake sand UGX 460,000 -UGX 37,861,800
17-Jun 1 trip of plaster sand UGX 180,000 -UGX 38,041,800
17-Jun 1 trip of bricks UGX 260,000 -UGX 38,301,800
17-Jun 1 trip of hard core UGX 180,000 -UGX 38,481,800
18-Jun 50 bags of cement UGX 1,275,000 -UGX 39,756,800
18-Jun Nails 1 1/2" UGX 110,000 -UGX 39,866,800
18-Jun Nails 4"(50kg 77?) UGX 90,000 -UGX 39,956,800
18-Jun Expanded metal UGX 56,000 -UGX 40,012,800
19-Jun 8x2 UGX 72,000 -UGX 40,084,800
19-Jun Roofing team labor III UGX 600,000 -UGX 40,684,800
20-Jun 120 liters of disel (444,000) uGXx - -UGX 40,684,800
20-Jun Workers labour UGX 1,163,000 -UGX 41,847,800
24-Jun y 12 UGX 480,000 -UGX 42,327,800
24-Jun Facial Board UGX 1,500,000 -UGX 43,827,800
24-Jun 60 bags of cement UGX 1,350,000 -UGX 45,177,800
24-Jun 200 pcs of iron sheets maron UGX 7,800,000 -UGX 52,977,800
24-Jun 1 bag of roofing nails UGX 240,000 -UGX 53,217,800
24-Jun 20 packets of washer for nails UGX 140,000 -UGX 53,357,800
24-Jun 50 pcs of ridges UGX 650,000 -UGX 54,007,800
24-Jun 5 pcs of valley gutters UGX 100,000 -UGX 54,107,800
24-Jun 2 trips of lake sand UGX 460,000 -UGX 54,567,800
24-Jun 2 trips of plaster sand UGX 360,000 -UGX 54,927,800
25-Jun Timber 6 x 2 UGX 2,826,000 -UGX 57,753,800
25-Jun Timber 4 x 3 UGX 1,080,000 -UGX 58,833,800
25-Jun Timber 4 x 2 UGX 2,000,000 -UGX 60,833,800
27-Jun Timber 4 x 2 UGX 800,000 -UGX 61,633,800
27-Jun Roofing Maron UGX 5,226,000 -UGX 66,859,800
28-Jun Ridges white UGX 18,000 -UGX 66,877,800
29-Jun Labor UGX 1,728,000 -UGX 68,605,800
1-Jul Labor UGX 2,928,000 -UGX 71,533,800
3-Jul Cement UGX 3,750,000 -UGX 75,283,800




S-Jul 1 trip of bricks UGX 260,000 -UGX 75,543,800
5-Jul 2 trips of lake sand UGX 460,000 -UGX 76,003,800
5-Jul 2 trips of hard cores UGX 360,000 -UGX 76,363,800
S-Jul 9 inch water pipe UGX 60,000 -UGX 76,423,800
6-Jul Workers labour UGX 1,163,000 -UGX 77,586,800
6-Jul Lake sand UGX 460,000 -UGX 78,046,800
9-Jul supplies UGX 102,500 -UGX 78,149,300
10-Jul Lake Sand UGX 460,000 -UGX 78,609,300
10-Jul Aggregate UGX 520,000 -UGX 79,129,300

& X|Z : $33,500(Dreams Dream and Torance Presbyterian Church X|213%) + $21,386(Disability Sponsor 2) = $54,886
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